tion is so clear, work of cameras is so great,
actors are so professional ... and this spec-
tacular 5 minutes of Arnie on the screen.
My advice from the bottom of my heart -
definitely watch it if you like such a high
class production.

MNLI

Premise: and my my uh taxes are a hundred and thirty five. Hypothesis: My taxes are $135 (Entails)
CF-DPR GPT-3 CORE
My sister spent over $2, 000 on a computer that
she’ll probably never use.

My taxes are not $135. My taxes are probably over
$135

Premise:After the battle against the slave lord, the group needed it. Hypothesis:The slaves battled the group.